Centerville CSD
Calendar Updates for January 5-15, 2020

Elementary - 100% Face to Face

e Monday, Jan. 4+ — No classes for students, teacher workday

e Tuesday, Jan. 5+ — Full day of classes for students

e Wednesday, January 6 - Full day of classes for students (No Classes for PK)
e Thursday, January 7 — Full day of classes for students

e  Friday, January 8 — Full day of classes for students

e Monday, January 11 — Full day of classes for students

e Tuesday, January 12 — Full day of classes for students

e Wednesday, January 13 - 2-Hour early dismissal (No Classes for PK)

e Thursday, January 14 — Full day of classes for students

e Friday, January 15 — Full day of classes for students

Secondary — Hybrid Model
e Monday, Jan. 4+ — No classes for students, teacher workday
e Tuesday, Jan. 5+ — Full day of classes for students
e Wednesday, January 6 - Full day of classes for students
e Thursday, January 7 — Full day of classes for students
e Friday, January 8 — Full day of classes for students
e Monday, January 11 — Full day of classes for students
e Tuesday, January 12 — Full day of classes for students
e Wednesday, January 13 — No classes/Hybrid off day
e Thursday, January 14 — Full day of classes for students

e  Friday, January 15 — Full day of classes for students

Updates for the remainder of the semester will be sent out prior to January 18,



